' VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2012B CONCRETE REHABILITATION AND UTILITY CUTS PATCHING
PROJECT NO.:
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: G & M Cement Construction DATE; 5/22/2012
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is & change order to bring up the award of the contract up to the
budget amount
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $769,130.01
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2)) i3] $769,130.01
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: {PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $130,870.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([31+[4]) [51 $900,000.01

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+]4]) $130,870.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $900,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $921,987.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

AN My, Sf22iv  Approved By: ~ :
Resident Engineer Date ﬁ (! /
h Q&&Q@ 5/ 22/7 Kiroved By: ( ' ‘ UQA (9/25 <

Contractor { Date (S10Ker28%)  \fjlage Manager “ Date

/%M/ /%‘,ﬁ_.,( !72”/ 2~ Approved BY!W éé’A" o
Village Engineer Date  ©$10Ker25%)  Vjllage Péesident Date
M“‘-—\ \f/ 2"/’ = Attest: W @dw’ C/;-«’ / S

Director4f Public Works " Date ( Village{Clérk Date

/ j’/ ///,(7//

ant Diregibrof Finance 7/ Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




iz ﬂkﬁ%?.

cL0Zeeis

3

V#°0°D

ONIHO1Vd S1NI ALIILN ANV NOLLVLITIGVHAY DL3HONOD 92102 Ad

LY SNI dSIC % WHT

LO'000'006% [ejol JoeluG)

00°0/8'0€1$ 1Blol L# 0D LO'0EL'69.% [e}ol pig

000L0'8$ 0g oL 00°000'F$ 00°00v$ Hovd ] NODT YIS TLLO NIVIA O0LLIOOZ
00012'9$ e 0l 00°002'+$ 00°002$ Hovd 4 [V ALS TLLO NIVIQ 00FL100Z
00'009'9€$ Z L 00'008'aLE 00°00£'81L$ Wns 1 L 1044 % INOD IVL 00LTOTOL
00'054'e$ 0% 0 00°062'¢$ 00628 A 1D 05 TYSOJSIA ALSVM TdS-NON 00200699
00°052'08% 0sL'2 059 00°001'€2$ 00 LL$ 41 001g $Z'9dL DFOD FN0D 00¥L0909
00°052'0¢$ 0S.L'2 059 00°001°'€2$ 00LLG Fy 001z ¢I'69L DFDD N0D 00650909
00°002'65+% 002'LL 00§ 00°00/'8E¥$ 00'L¥3$ aids 00401 01 pLHOLVd 10 9.600TkF
00°000'GES 000} 005 00°005°'/L$ 00'se$ ax O 008 8 pL HOLVd €10 PH600ZYY
00°002'2$ 00g'e 002 00°000'2% 001 LI0S 0002 WHE X TV MEAIS 009000b
00°005'6$ 005's 0og) 00°00Z'1$ 001 a1 002F WTM D00 N0 00S000bY
00'056'68 058 008 00°058'c$ 00°.% axos 055 W INTWHAVA HATIA 00Z000VY
00°009'26% 002'z) 000'L 00°009'68% 00'8% aA 0s 00Z'1) WM LNEINAA Y 001000%Y
00°0¥8'9$ Zve 002 00°0¥8'2$ 00°0Z$ LIDS Zrl DONINV A 21EV.10FLEA 00800¥T¢
00°009'9$ 00z'z 002 00°000'9% 00°€$ LIOS 000Z 1dS MTYMIAIS DNOD Od 00500bT¥
00°000°2% 05¢ 051 00°000'$ 00°028 ax 0s 002 (s9W) LAV AVMIATIA LI 009¥000Z
00°005'5L$ 008 051 00'058'01% 00°1£$ A 08 05¢ dS 9 LAd AVMAARIA D0d OTLO0ETY
00°060°2r$ 002z} 000°L 00°0v9'8e$ S¥es A DS 00Z'LL ¥ 9 IVIN NVID €08 00ZIOTIE
00°09¢€'9$ SL1'S Sil 00°000'9% 0023 aa ds Q00§ TdS ONIAAOS 00L00TST
1008 1 0 LO0% 10'0% LINQ L DNRIALY A 31ddNS 00ZO0ZST
00°05€'93% Gll'g gL 00°000'9% 00'2$ A 08 000g ¥ d % 4 TMOSdOL STOIOTIZ
00°051'63 00z'zl 000'L 00°00%'8% SL'0% ai ds 002'LL VLS YT avA HOF103D 00010012
00°005'6.$ 069'C 098 00°000'v5$ oooes axno 0031 NOILVAVOXd HIVA 00100207
00°05% 05 0 00°05$ 00’14 A D 05 ADENS TANI NVID SN0F0d 0THO0LOT
00053 0§ 0 00'05% 00°L$ AN 0

00T10Z0T




