VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2012B CONCRETE REHABILITATION AND UTILITY CUTS PATCHING
PROJECT NO.: .
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER; 2
CONTRACTCR: G & M Cement Construction DATE: 8/13/2012
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a final balancing change order based on final quantities.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $769,130.01
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHCRIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $130,870.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $900,000.01
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $57,462.39
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+{4]) [5] $957,462.40

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) _ $188,332.39

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) - N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $900,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $921,987.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

)lﬁ“ J’\'L;:.- Q\z‘;\,\'\. Approved By:/

o
/ Déte

Resident Engineer " Date Director of Finan
\\A-""‘—\\S‘-‘-‘-QD-P az> \ Approved By;
Contractor Date  (<Si0Kor2oi illage Manager Date
. 2
Aﬂ”"/ 4 W %5//2_ Approved By: MO u\/-CALZ‘L ﬁ/ (!
Villagg'Bngineer Date  ©Si0kor25%)

A Hulseberg, Village Manager*

3//2?/ [ Attest: ﬁ %"«&—*—/ 9/01/ A’}"
%tor of Public Works " Date ﬁiuageﬁlerk / /7 Date

Assistant Director of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

*Pursuant to the Authority Granted by the Village Board at the
September 6, 2012 Village Board Meeting



